Date:
Location:

1/22/2026
Denison

Season Record to Date:
H-10 Record to Date:

Teams: Ridge View, Missouri Valley, CB-AL

Dual #1:

Final Score:
Weight

100

105

1o

N5

120

125

130

135

140

145

155

170

190

235

Dual #2:

Final Score:
Weight

100

105

1o

N5

120

125

130

135

140

145

155

170

190

235

Dual #3:
Final Score:
Weight

Missouri Valley
51-12

Denison
Open
Open
Tricia Collins
Open
Open
Open
Ali Hartwig
Open
Alejandra Aragon
Samantha Hoyle
Andrea Alcaraz
Emelie Martinez
Gracen Plagge
Open

Council Bluffs-AL
36-30

Denison
Open
Open
Tricia Collins
Open
Open
Open
Ali Hartwig
Open
Alejandra Aragon
Samantha Hoyle
Andrea Alcaraz
Emelie Martinez
Gracen Plagge
Open

Ridge View
48-24
Denison

Open
Teagan Babcock
Lexa Vinsonhaler
Open

Brixley Vinsonhaler

Madi MccCall
LaVelle Miller
Zoey Davis

Ellie Arrick
Madalyn Walker
Ryley Marcum
Khloe Gardner
Open

Open

Yalissa Wright
Ellie Johnson
Open

Open

Open

Open

Allie McDowell

Savannah Behrens

Open

Open

Open

Audrey Schmitz
Amaiah Brooks
Lilian Miller

Winner: Missouri Valley

Result
Double For.
Lost by For.
Lost by Dec.
Double For.
Lost by For.
Lost by For.

Lost by For.
Lost by Fall
Lost by Fall
Lost by Fall
Won by Fall
Won by For.
Double For.

Denison

Result

Lost by For.
Lost by For.
Won by For.
Double For.
Double For.
Double For.
Lost by Fall

Lost by For.
Won by For.
Won by For.
Won by For.
Won by Fall
Won by Fall
Lost by For.

Winner: Ridge View

Result



100 Open Open Double For.
105 Open Stephanie Medina Lost by For.
10 Tricia Collins Lauren Siegner Lost by Fall

15 Open Eden Ferrusca Lost by For.
120 Open Lynsee Ockerman Lost by For.
125 Open Tegan Robertson Lost by For.
130 Ali Hartwig Addisyn Pritchard Lost by Fall

135 Open Kazylnn Brown Lost by For.
140 Alejandra Aragon Nikita Tony Won by Fall
145 Samantha Hoyle Meleigha Buckendahl Lost by Fall

155 Andrea Alcaraz Bailey Blume Won by Fall
170 Emelie Martinez Open Won by For.
190 Gracen Plagge Open Won by For.
235 Open Open Double For.

Junior Varsity Results
Weight Denison Opponent Result

190 Camilla Bonner

Lidiea Smith-Quintero

Comments from the Monarch coaching staff:

Lost by Fall

The Monarchs hosted the last home dual of the season where we were able to win a dual
against CB-AL. 3-0 performers of the night were Emelie Martinez and Gracen Plagge. 2-1
performers were Andrea Alcaraz and Alejandra Aragon. We continue to preach focus on the
process and seeing the bigger picture as frustrating as it may be in the short term. We have a
quick turnaround with our last regular season tournament of the season in Atlantic on Saturday
before heading to Nevada next Friday as we look to punch a ticket to Coralville.



