

Date:	1/22/2026	Season Record to Date:	
Location:	Denison	H-10 Record to Date:	
Teams:	Ridge View, Missouri Valley, CB-AL		
Dual #1:	Missouri Valley	Winner:	Missouri Valley
Final Score:	51-12		
Weight	Denison		Result
100	Open	Open	Double For.
105	Open	Teagan Babcock	Lost by For.
110	Tricia Collins	Lexa Vinsonhaler	Lost by Dec.
115	Open	Open	Double For.
120	Open	Brixley Vinsonhaler	Lost by For.
125	Open	Madi McCall	Lost by For.
130	Ali Hartwig	LaVelle Miller	
135	Open	Zoey Davis	Lost by For.
140	Alejandra Aragon	Ellie Arrick	Lost by Fall
145	Samantha Hoyle	Madalyn Walker	Lost by Fall
155	Andrea Alcaraz	Ryley Marcum	Lost by Fall
170	Emelie Martinez	Khloe Gardner	Won by Fall
190	Gracen Plagge	Open	Won by For.
235	Open	Open	Double For.
Dual #2:	Council Bluffs-AL	Winner:	Denison
Final Score:	36-30		
Weight	Denison		Result
100	Open	Yalissa Wright	Lost by For.
105	Open	Ellie Johnson	Lost by For.
110	Tricia Collins	Open	Won by For.
115	Open	Open	Double For.
120	Open	Open	Double For.
125	Open	Open	Double For.
130	Ali Hartwig	Allie McDowell	Lost by Fall
135	Open	Savannah Behrens	Lost by For.
140	Alejandra Aragon	Open	Won by For.
145	Samantha Hoyle	Open	Won by For.
155	Andrea Alcaraz	Open	Won by For.
170	Emelie Martinez	Audrey Schmitz	Won by Fall
190	Gracen Plagge	Amaiah Brooks	Won by Fall
235	Open	Lilian Miller	Lost by For.
Dual #3:	Ridge View	Winner:	Ridge View
Final Score:	48-24		
Weight	Denison		Result

100	Open	Open	Double For.
105	Open	Stephanie Medina	Lost by For.
110	Tricia Collins	Lauren Siegner	Lost by Fall
115	Open	Eden Ferrusca	Lost by For.
120	Open	Lynsee Ockerman	Lost by For.
125	Open	Tegan Robertson	Lost by For.
130	Ali Hartwig	Addisyn Pritchard	Lost by Fall
135	Open	Kazylnn Brown	Lost by For.
140	Alejandra Aragon	Nikita Tony	Won by Fall
145	Samantha Hoyle	Meleigha Buckendahl	Lost by Fall
155	Andrea Alcaraz	Bailey Blume	Won by Fall
170	Emelie Martinez	Open	Won by For.
190	Gracen Plagge	Open	Won by For.
235	Open	Open	Double For.

Junior Varsity Results

Weight	Denison	Opponent	Result
190	Camilla Bonner	Lidiea Smith-Quintero	Lost by Fall

Comments from the Monarch coaching staff:

The Monarchs hosted the last home dual of the season where we were able to win a dual against CB-AL. 3-0 performers of the night were Emelie Martinez and Gracen Plagge. 2-1 performers were Andrea Alcaraz and Alejandra Aragon. We continue to preach focus on the process and seeing the bigger picture as frustrating as it may be in the short term. We have a quick turnaround with our last regular season tournament of the season in Atlantic on Saturday before heading to Nevada next Friday as we look to punch a ticket to Coralville.